HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.____ TO HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.____

Offered By

1	AMEND House Amendment No. to House Bill No. 267, Page 1, Line 6, by inserting after the
2	word " <u>Sutras</u> " the following:
3	
4	". If a school district offers any course offered under this subsection, it shall also includes
5	instruction on at least two other courses under this subsection."; and
6	
7	Further amend said amendment and page, Lines 8-12, by deleting all of said lines and inserting in
8	lieu thereof the following:
9	
10	"Further amend said bill, page, and section, Lines 12, 13, 14, 16, by deleting each occurence of the
11	words "the Hebrew Scriptures or" and inserting in lieu thereof the words, "religious literature texts
12	including, but not limited to, the Quran, the Vedas, the Sutras, the Old Testament, the Hebrew
13	Scriptures, or the"; and
14	
15	Further amend said bill and section, Page 2, Lines 18-19 and 20, by deleting each occurence of the
16	words "the Hebrew Scriptures or" and inserting in lieu thereof the words, "religious literature
17	including, but not limited to, the Quran, the Vedas, the Sutras, the Old Testament, the Hebrew
18	Scriptures, or the"; and"; and
19	
20	Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
21	accordingly.
22	
23	THIS AMENDS 0740H01.06H